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Bungalow onthe Ravine!
64 aRBoRglen DRive, geoRgetown

Customized & spacious raised bungalow with 9 foot ceilings 2 bedrooms up, 3 down. 4 full baths, including
steambathwith infrared sauna! Private tree lined back yardwith spacious stone patio. Perfect for entertaining!
$814,900 Arborglendr.ca

Saturday and
Sunday 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE

• free no obligation market evaluations
• free staging consultation
• professional virtual tours
• constant-contact updates
• town & country experts
• comprehensive marketing program
that gets “your” home SOLD

expect
outstanding
service with the
halton homes
team:

37 wooDcote cReS
Semi-DetacheD in geoRgetown

SOLD

Bungalow on mcgilvRay!
16 mcgilvRay cReScent, geoRgetown

upgRaDeD enD unit
128 Dominion gaRDenS

For the first time buyer or empty nester, this cozy home will fit the bill….with
2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, a deck, a private yard plus a detached garage.
$264,500 erinhomes.ca

oppoRtunity KnocKS!
7 DunDaS StReet, eRin

Finished top to bottom 3 Bedroom, 3 bathroom home. Lovingly maintained and
updated on a quiet family court. Walk easily to shops, schools, church, and park.
$410,000 Gilmercourt.ca

chaRming Semi-DetacheD in geoRgetown
22 gilmeR couRt, geoRgetown

Good, solid bungalow with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, newly refinished
hardwood throughout main floor. Lovely large mature and private yard.
$399,000 GeorgetownBungalow.ca

Large 1569 sq. ft. “Foxwood” model with open concept living. Walkout
from the kitchen with centre island & breakfast bar to a 2 level brick patio.
Enjoy a finished rec room with gas fireplace, potlights & built in shelving.
$399,900 DominionGardens.ca

Saturday
2-4 PM

Saturday and
Sunday 2-4 PM

Saturday and
Sunday 2-4 PM

UPDATED SIDESPLIT WITH bEAUTIfUL YARD
• Located in Belfountain area. New hardwood flooring
throughout. main powder room and laundry.

• Gas fireplace in living room with beautiful mantle.
• Oversized garage (2 car tandem). Basement in law suite/
apartment. This is a cutie!

$569,900

Britney Hack
Sales Representative
Licensed Assistant

905 877-5165
SALES REPRESENTATIVE Outstanding Service.

Outstanding Results

GREAT VALUE AT NEW PRICE!
• Beautifully finished 4 bdrm home on a quiet street, with cherry hardwood floors throughout

main and upper level.
• Finished basement with recreation room, games room and bedroom/office plus 3 pce bath
• South facing, very private tiered decking perfect for entertaining! Built in hot tub, shed,

and gazebos for privacy. All outdoor furniture stays!

5TH LINE NORTH Of 5 SIDEROAD
• Detached home tucked away on 36 Acres.
• Not located in Greenbelt - Potential for development/estate
subdivision in future
Private lot with beautiful forests and several ponds.
Outbuildings too. Currently agricultural.

CUTE & COZY COTTAGES
• Two cottages on one lot in quaint town of Belfountain.
• Close to skiing (rental opportunities!), hiking and shops.
• Each cottage features two bedroom and a bathroom. Separate
gravel driveways for each cottage. Lovely, private backyard.
Great starter situation! Live in one and rent the other!

COUNTRY WITHIN A COmmUNITY IN THE VILLAGE
• Verypretty,private lot in thevillage.Beautiful gardens,deckingandpatio.Charming3
bedroomhomewithmain floorden,whichcouldalsoserveasabedroom,and3pce

• Woodstove insertbetween livinganddining rooms full of charm.
• Doublecargarage,geothermalheatingandcooling,newerwell andseptic tank,
hardwiredgenerator.

GORGEOUS HOmE WITH VIEWS fROm EVERY ROOm
• Newer custom built home on 100 acres - 60 farmed.
• Grand living room, formal dining room, stunning kitchen with
breakfast area.

• 5,000+ sqft, 5+1 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms and 3 car garage.
• Fully finished lower level with bedroom, fireplace, walkouts to yard.

EXQUISITE bUNGALOW ON 2 ACRES
• 3,000+ sqft open concept main floor with 4 bedrooms, 2 and 1/2
baths. Soaring ceilings. Multiple walkouts to decking.

• Finished lower level with 3 bedrooms, sauna, walk out & full kitchen.
• 4 bay garage for car enthusiasts.
• Very pretty views, backing onto green space.

$1,350,000

ESTATE HOmE ON 2 ACRES
• Meticulously maintained 4 bedroom home on 2 acre lot with 3 car garage (3rd bay is workshop)
• Hardwood flooring throughout main floor (LR/DR/Fam. Rms). Kitchen with breakfast area,

adjacent to mudroom/laundry and walkout to patio and yard. All bedrooms are generous! Master
bedroom with ensuite and walk in closet.

• Finished lower level with billiard/media room and office/work space. Great light throughout.

$898,500 $579,900 $479,900 $369,900

$1,900,000 $2,300,000

NEW LISTING NEW PRICE

Thank you to our wonderful clients
for being supportive and loyal with
the changes to Royal
LePage Meadowtowne
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